

\$~23

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 12046/2018

JUSTICE FOR ALL

..... Petitioner

Through: None.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI AND ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Santosh Kr. Tripathi, ASC
(GNCTD) with Mr. Arpit Bisht &
Mr. Rishabh Ostwal, Advs. for R-1.
Mr. Jagdeep Kr. Sharma, ASC for
R-2/NDMC.

Ms. Monika Arora with Mr. Harsh
Ahuja & Mr. Praveen Singh, Advs.
for R-3/North MCD.

Mr. Aman S. Bakhshi with Ms. Aarti
Mahto, Advs. for SDMC.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.HARI SHANKAR

ORDER

14.08.2019

%

List on 10.12.2019.

CHIEF JUSTICE

C.HARI SHANKAR, J

AUGUST 14, 2019

kks